Communications Systems | LBC 14xx/x0 U40 Volume Controls and LBC 1431/10 Program Selector
LBC 14xx/x0 U40 Volume Controls and
LBC 1431/10 Program Selector
u 12 W, 36 W and 100 W versions
u Available in power-save or failsafe versions
u Built-in 24 VDC override relay
u Continuous rotating system

Storage temperature -40 ºC to +70 ºC (-40 ºF to +158 ºF)
Relative humidity <95%
Ordering information
LBC 1401/10 Volume Control
Volume control 12 W, U40 installation type, built-in
24 VDC override relay, power-save version,
5 attenuation steps of 3 dB and off, white RAL 9010.
Order number LBC1401/10
LBC 1401/20 Volume Control
Volume control 12 W, U40 installation type, built-in
24 VDC override relay, failsafe version, 5 attenuation
steps of 3 dB and off, white RAL 9010.
Order number LBC1401/20
4 | LBC 14xx/x0 U40 Volume Controls and LBC 1431/10 Program Selector
LBC 1411/10 Volume Control
Volume control 36 W, U40 installation type, built-in
24 VDC override relay, power-save version,
8 attenuation steps of 3 dB and off, white RAL 9010.
Order number LBC1411/10
LBC 1411/20 Volume Control
Volume control 36 W, U40 installation type, built-in
24 VDC override relay, failsafe version, 8 attenuation
steps of 3 dB and off, white RAL 9010.
Order number LBC1411/20
LBC 1420/10 Volume Control
Volume control 100 W, MKD/E2 installation type, built-
in 24 VDC override relay, power-save version,
10 attenuation steps of 2 dB and off, white RAL 9010,
supplied with surface mounting box.
Order number LBC1420/10
LBC 1420/20 Volume Control
Volume control 100 W, MKD/E2 installation type, built-
in 24 VDC override relay, failsafe version,
10 attenuation steps of 2 dB and off, white RAL 9010,
supplied with surface mounting box.
Order number LBC1420/20
LBC 1431/10 Program Selector
Program selector, U40 installation type, 5-channel
selection, white RAL 9010.
Order number LBC1431/10
Accessories
LM1‑SMB‑U40
Surface mounting box for volume controls
LBC1401/10, LBC1401/20, LBC1411/10, LBC1411/20,